ASS. REC. BY:	REF:	(83/LP)	08651/A	bez lon	skil historeti ia			
zm.nedoz		ASSIGN	ME	T (Office)	V			
From (Person): Ong li li		of LPC		LPC	Date/Time: 11-052018			10520m
Estimated Cost:				Bill to:				
OD / T) / WS / TP RES / OD R. To Inspect Vehicle No.		51112M	i CS		Insured:	SJm	10356	
at Workshop m/s Rd	liable (Corz				8166 97		
of8	Kaki Bi	ukit Ave	4	# 05-50				
Policy No:				Claim No:	18/13	/18/VP	05/020598	,
Sum Insured:				Excess:				
Make of Vels: (Client's Record)					D.O.A. 09062018			
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24) Date/Time: 1052018 1306 p		son Contactes	d:	Jacon	Ve	HOD End		
	m (x) Estimate - NA /BUC18008\$93/			Id.		DOS - US	E(8	
SIM thas in	- 1							
29/6/18 Submit A	5							

REF:

ASSI	GNM	ENT
1,700.01	C11 4141	

From: Date:	Veh No: SLUSI42M YrRegn: 2017 Pec.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Prius Hybrid . co 1797
at Workshop m/s	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 59410 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: ZVW506098410 .
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnf or
Make of Veh:	Modi : Nil) I S/Rim I STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/62 R15
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/69 R15 R: 185/65 R15
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Neuton
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. Q6 mm L/Bal. Q6 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. /1/05/18 @05/12p
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Reliable
O. PEN PER 24 UPS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: II	N/OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TP LonPac PRS.	
	*
RECEIVED 2 8 JU	IN 2018
	2010
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
11 7/4 train : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Ad	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)5+R55i
	. Interview (\$) Protos
Report Format : PV3	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S	:Weekend (\$
	TGTAL 250

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adl Assigned	Adt Rut	Adj Submitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Main	14 Sep 2017		15 Sep 2017 13:42 Assign				New As	signment Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Det	ails	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created	d by insurer]		
Insured: Main Claim	ant:		G, Co. Reg. No AME, Co. Reg.				7		
Vehicle Reg	g. No.:	SLB1265K			Date of Loss: 14/09/2017 00:00 - :59				
Claim Type	1:	TP / 529706		Policy/C	Policy/Cover Note No.:		28983249MCX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 05/07/2017 - 04/07/2		
Vehicle Reg	g. No. (Insured):	SFG5440Y		Policy N	o. (Claimant):				
*************				Excess:					
Repairer: Handling Ir	nsurer:	- Not Applica MSIG Insura - 6594 2540]		e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7	888 [Handle	ed by Elaine Ng	ı Siau Me	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cor	nsultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6.	256-3561 [Imn	n.Advice du	e 16/09/2017	1	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED				Vie	ew All Compos	e Case Mail	
There are r	no mail for this ca	ise.				_			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	s⊟			View All Se	arch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Date No results.		ype Task Grou	p Subject	Handler A	ssigned By C	ampleted On	Created Or	Done	

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 11 May, 2018 10:52 AM

To:

ct-admin@visionlawllc.com; MT_Claim_SG; reliablecarzpl@gmail.com;

jactan@visionlawllc.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; 'SUR' (sur@lkkauto.com)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: Am.jt.Ins.R28.SLU5142M.18 (sj) Our Ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020598

Attachments:

4526_001.pdf

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

We refer to your letter of 11 May 2018.

Under the NIMA protocol, if you object to all motor surveyors proposed, you must include a list of <u>at least 10</u> motor surveyors. Since you have not and only provide one which we are not agreeable, we shall appoint our surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey.

We urge you to agree to appoint our surveyor as the single joint expert as well to avoid unnecessary delay/disputes on the cost of repairs.

Dear Catherine

New case - Please assign any of your 10 surveyors to conduct PRI.

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: ONG LI LI

Sent: Thursday, 10 May, 2018 5:32 PM

To: 'ct-admin@visionlawllc.com'; MT_Claim_SG; reliablecarzpl@gmail.com; jactan@visionlawllc.com

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; assignments@lkkauto.com; 'SUR' (sur@lkkauto.com)
Subject: Your Ref: Am.jt.Ins.R28.SLU5142M.18 (sj) Our Ref: To be Advised

11022018 @ 120Pbw

Juran van in

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

We refer to your letter of 10 May 2018.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the following list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

tick √

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com [mailto:ct-admin@visionlawllc.com]
Sent: Thursday, 10 May, 2018 5:21 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG; reliablecarzpl@gmail.com

Subject: Scan Image

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON
WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY
AUDREY WOND SU-HBIEN
PAUL YAP TAI SAN
ANALLI DIO MUNIANDY
SEGA PARAM
ONG BOCK KEE
ANG KIM NOI DIANE
RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY
TAY HAO RAN
JANIGE HAN JA LIN
TAN YING XIAN SELWYN

Unique Entity Number :200721148H *HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490 **✓ HEAD OFFICE**

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓: (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawiic.com

BRANCH

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX : 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.lns.R28.106707.18 (si)

Your Ref:

18/18/18/VP05/020598

11 May 2018

LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Attention: Motor Claims Department - Ong Li Li

BY FAX: 6296 2706

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com Email: llong@lonpac.com

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLU 5142 M & SJM 1035 G ON 09 MAY 2018 ALONG KPE TOWARDS TPE ON THE 9KM MARK AFTER LAMPPOST 25 AT ABOUT 2135 HOURS (NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We refer to your email dated 11 May 2018 informing that your wish to conduct a pre-repair survey on our client's vehicle SLU 5142 M.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Reliable Carz Pte Ltd

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#05-50 Premier @Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Contact Person:

Jason 8166-9797

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

Anjalli M (Head Office) (8)

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

co: SLU 5142 M - by email: reliablecarzpl@gmail.com only

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its return.

ENTRY DATE & TAKE TO DECOME 15 IN

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

10

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to spend up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. exemption or wimousing of material facts may allow insurance companies to 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful manup
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by inturance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the incurance companies.

Any talse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be financiated by the insurers of the GIA Resords Management Continuestablehold by the Devised Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for accounting and that copies of this report will for a fee, to made available upon assistation by interested parties.
- 7. By the isogenized of this report to the insurers, you hencely cursient to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report taking made available. a/orespid.

ACCID	3286		-46
ALC: CHILD	-	 	

Date Of Report

10/05/2016 15:55

Date Of Accident

09/05/2016 21/35

Exact Location Of Accident

KPE TWOS TPE ON THE 9KM MARK AFTER LAMPPOST 25

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU5142M

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD

20161152TN Co Reg No. NOEMAIL

Email Address

(LOCAL) 465-81669797 Mobile Phone No. OFFICE-81889797 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

PRIUS HYBRID 1.8S A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at AFTER WORK

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vishicin?

if No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company.

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

6096389299 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN SIEW LING CHRISTINE

Name of Driver \$773091BG NRIC No. 20/10/19/7 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 25/10/1995 Date Of Driving Pass

21 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) (65-93627020 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-93627020 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Page 1 of 34

BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS

#11-613 Address

Postcode

822673

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR

Weather Conditions

DRY

YES

NO

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Pastenger 1

NAME

TAN TALWAL

MALE GENDER

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

VES.

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name Police Station Address KAKI BUKIT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD, BLK 526 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 #01-448 POSTCODE: 460526

COUNTRY SINGAPORE

TEL NO 1808-4429999 FAX NO: 62444377 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yos.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT : T/20180510/2101

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES.

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES WITH COMPANY

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

SJM1035G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Proportion

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

KENNETH WONG KUO FONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7722776H

Contact Number

96667354

Page 2 of 34

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Namo

TAN SIEW LING CHRISTINE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which wehicle?

SLU51425

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was the injured convoyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

TAN TALWAL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

SLU514ZM

Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance"

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the acadent to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforecast.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (FDPA)

Linderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature (if cover is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perslannel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No:

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver's not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRICIFIN NO.





T/20180510/2101

1 614

Report No. T/20180510/2101

Police Station Of Origin Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No: 1800-4429999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Vide Report No. Date/Time Report Made: 10/05/2018 15:23

Informant's Particulars Name of Informant APT BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #11-613 SINGAPORE TAN SIEW LING CHRISTINE 822673 Contact No. ID Type / ID No. Mobile: 93627020 Home/Office: NRIC NO / S7730918G Email: Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Age: Sex. Driver 20/10/1977 40 Female Institution / School Name: Language: Race Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation Date of Expiry Class: 3 ADMIN

General Information of the Accident Type of Location: Date/Time of Drink injury Type of Straight Road Accident: Drive: Others Accident: 09/05/2018 21:35 No Location: Along Road 1 KALLANG PAYA LEBAR EXPRESSWAY KPE Towards TPE, on the 9km mark, after lamppost 25 amp Post Number: 25 Road Speed Limit: Road Surface: Weather: 90 Km/h Clear Traffic Volume: Traffic Control: Traffic Flow Moderate Not Controlled Dual Carriage Way Anyone conveyed by Type of Callision ambulance. Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear No

Vehicle No.		Make	Model	Calor	Condition	No of Pas
			Stream	Black		0
SJM1035G	Car	HONDA	Sirgani	Eller C		***
			Park.	Diook	Seriously	1
SLU5142M	Car	TOYOTA	Prius	Black	Damaged	100

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved, No	A Contraction Congrigor NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20180510/2101

2 01 4

Report No. T/20180510/2101

Police Station Of Origin Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No. 1800-4429999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

river				D No.		S7722776H	
lame	KENNETH WONG KUO F	ONG		D No.		OTTEETTO	
				Contac	No.	96667354	
Related Vehicle	SJM1035G (Car)			5011164			
Hospital/Clinic	NIIL			Class o		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
1034				Driving Licence & Expiry Date			
			Date Disch		NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL ad Medical Leave NIL		Degree of		NIL		
	ed Medical Leave NIL	200		1000	T 1746		
Driver	TAN SIEW LING CHRIST	INE		ID No		S7730918G	
Name	I AN SIEW LING CHRIST	11412					
a to a the base	SLU5142M (Car)			Contact No.		93627020	
Related Vehicle	SECOTALIN (CO.)						
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOS		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry, NIL		
	00/05/2019		Date Disc			5/2018	
Date Treatment	09/05/2018 sted Medical Leave 03		Degree of		Sligh	t	
The state of the s	ned iviedical ceave	100					
ver	TAN TAI WAI			ID No	2	S7111737E	
ame	10011 (1001.355)						
Related Vehicle	SLU5142M (Car)			Conta	ct No	97437691	
Member venice						Over Alti	
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOS	SPITAL		Class		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH				Drivin Licen Expin			
Date Treatment	09/05/2018		Date Disc			5/2018	
Charles Temperatures of	104/123/2010		Degree o			-4	

On 09/05/2018 at about 2135hrs, I was driving a vehicle bearing registration plate number SLU5142M along KPE towards TPE. While traveling slowly on the left lane, we noticed the vehicle (blue in colour) in front of me slowed down and I stepped on my brake to keep a safe distance from them. I came to a complete halt and suddenly I felt a impact hit against the rear of my vehicle. I came down with my husband who was passenger and noticed that a vehicle bearing registration plate number SJM1035G had collided on my vehicle

I then took pictures of the damages and the other party particulars and left the scene. I wished to state that both my husband and I had asked if he require any ambulance but he informed that he was fine and does not required any ambulance. We both make a checked and there was no visible injuries found on all parties.





3 01 4

Report No. T/20180510/2101

Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Budok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No. 1800-4429399

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

While on the way back, we felt some pain on our bodies and proceeded to Changi General Hotal treatment. I was given 3 days of MC (Serial number: EMD201890294) and my husband got 2 days of MC (Serial number EMD201890280)

I am lodging this report for insurance purposes.





20180510/2101

4 of 4

Report No. T/20180510/2101

Police Station Of Origin: Kaki Bukit NPP 526 Bedok North Street 3 #01-448 SINGAPORE 460526 Tel No. 1800-4420909

Authentication Stamp

NP168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

476-1	Acres 18	ch P	
766	MERT	12 1 1 10	124171
4.2	16,627 8.	W	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

THE CENTINGLE PARTY	
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 GOH JIAN WEI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 10/05/2018 15:23
fficer In Charge Of Case: IP / AEIT / SSI KASMAWATI BTE SAMIAN Contact No.: 65476179	Classification Of Case:

\$10000 CAND IN \$7730918G



TAN SIEW LING CHRISTINE

CHINESE

20 10-1977 +

HINGAPORE

#04735E



- S7730918G

18-12-2007

APT BLK 6738 EDGEFIELD PLAINS #11-813 SINGAPORE 822673 LLD OF THE ST730818G 14/05/

14/05/2015

\$7730918G TAN SIEW LING CHRISTINE 21 Nov 2003

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSICS

PESC DATE

2s Out 1996 Chase 5 Motor Cars and Mater Tractics the veright of relacts relacted these test except 7500 (Regions

NP 5284



Certificate of Insurance

SLU5142M

D4 Dec 2017

- D+ Dec 2018

ZVW506098410

REPUBBLE RIDES FTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT [CHAPTER 189] MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cover : drive CLASSIC Certificate Number: 5096389299

1 Inony mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2 Name of Policyholder

1. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Excity Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driveil.

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, puce-making, reliability trial or speed-testing

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any perceive in consection with the Motor Trade

Limitations rendered imperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these beadings.

551,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) 551,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) \$\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS. PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF LINNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP YES INSURF WITH COF NO NCD PROTECTION NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE NO EXCESS WAIVER NIA PRIMAMIY DRIVER N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1) NULL NAMED DRIVER (2) . TECK WEI CHEDIT PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

AN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD (00000690287) Agency.

01 fine 2017 12:31 hrs thate of some

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBao				38000				据画	Gene	raiciaim
Hella, NAC_PAYA_UST	_800601				-	(8)	Change Lan	guage .	Change Passwo	rd - Log Out
He Deskilly Hotics of Lorin	Police N	y Query				Date of Acc	iden	09/05/2	2018 21:35	
	serior.	No. (No. Motor)	D(1/3142M			Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Poscytimor: Nation	Princytholice	Product	Cover Type	Venice No.	Shaured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Oute
		5096389299	RELIABLE RIDES PIE LTD	2016315279	GPS	GWE CLASSIC	SUS142H	SUBSASM	84/12/2017	03/12/3018
						Continue				

Policy Information

teller Me				Mary Street Street States	
olicy No.	5096189199	Policyholder Name	RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	201611527N
Address	8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE + ≠05-50	PREMIER #	KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 41587	5	
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan		Policy Flag	N
Policy ssue Date	01/12/2017	Effective Date	04/12/2017 00:00	Expiry Date	03/12/2018 23:59
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	1000	Windscreen Excess	100
Additional	0	05 Premium	0		
Outside Singapore OD Excess	3000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	3000		
Agent	TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE	Agent Tel.	NIL	GST Flag	Y
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info	No				
Certificate Info					
	holder Mailing Address				
				E saggrand Tryl	SINGAPORE 415875
Address 1	8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4	Address 2	#05-50 PREMIER @ KAKI BI	JKT1 Workers a	SINGAPORE 413073
		Address Type	#05-50 PREMIER @ KAKI BU Singapore address	Post Code	415875
Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.		Address			
Address 4 Unit No.		Address Type Reinted Policy	Singapore address		
Address 4 Unit No.	05 50	Address Type Reinted Policy	Singapore address		
Address 4 Unit No.	o5-50 ed Object: SLU5142M rsements	Address Type Reinted Policy Number	Singapore address 5100375670		

Cuntinue Cancel



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR INS	SPECTION REPORT			
LON	IPAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref: CS3/LPC18008651/Aqbe2			
	BEACH ROAD #1 GAPORE 199555	7-04/07 THE CONCOURSE	Date: 04-07-2018			
THE PROPERTY OF STREET			Code: LPC2			
1.		Policy Particular	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	1)		
	Insured Veh.	SJM 1035G	Veh. Inspected	SLU 5142M		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	18/18/18/VP05/020598	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	11/05/2018		
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition			
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID	c.c	1797		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017		
	Chassis No.	ZVW506098410	Colour	BLACK		
	Odometer	59470 KM	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	NEUTON	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	NEUTON	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	NEUTON	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	NEUTON	6 mm		
4.	Description of Damages					
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.			
5.		Gene	rai Information			
	Accident Date	09/05/2018	Inspect Date / Time	11/05/2018 (05:42 PM)		
	Survey held at	RELIABLE CARZ PTE LTD				
	32	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #05-50 P	REMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875			
Sa.	Remarks					
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "V STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICL	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC STIMATE.			

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18008651/Aqbe2

Inspected By

262

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Licensed Appraiser

B.Eng.AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

The

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons), B. Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THEIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsource, in contact or tori, is accepted to any third party who may truly on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

